
 
 

NORTH SURREY SKATING CLUB 
 

DATES TO REMEMBER FALL & WINTER 2019 - 2020 
 
 

2019   
Tues. Sept. 03 Skating starts 
Mon. Sept. 09 Program Assistant Seminar (6:15 – 7:30 PM) 
Fri. Sept. 13 Program Assistant Seminar (3:30 PM – 5:00 PM) 
Mon. Sept. 16 CanSkate starts (Fri. - Sept. 20; Sat. - Sept. 21) 
Wed. Sept. 18 Special O starts 
   
Sat. Oct. 12 No skating – Thanksgiving 
Mon. Oct. 14 No skating – Thanksgiving 
Oct. 18 – 20  Autumn Leaves Competition (Twin Rinks, Chilliwack) 
Sat. Oct. 26 Halloween Party (11:00 AM – 11:45 PM – Bring a Friend **Sorry, no adults permitted on ice**) 

North Surrey Sport & Ice Complex 
   
Nov. 07 - 10  BC/YK Section Championship (Kelowna) 
Mon.             Nov. 11 Remembrance Day (WE ARE SKATING) 
Nov. 22 – 24 Jingle Blades Competition (Prospera, Chilliwack) 
   
 Report cards will be handed out for CanSkate   Nov. 30, Dec. 16 & Dec. 20 on your sessions 
Sat.  Dec. 07 All Ice Cancelled for a High Test 
Sat. Dec. 07 BC/YK Adult Competition (South Surrey) 
Sat. Dec. 14 Christmas Party (11:00 AM – 11:45 PM – Bring a Friend **Sorry, no adults permitted on ice**) 
  North Surrey Sport & Ice Complex 
Fri. Dec.. 20 Last day of skating before the holidays 
   
2020   
Mon. Jan. 06 All skating resumes 
Jan. 31 – Feb. 02 Winterskate Competition (Sportsplex, Langley) 
Fri. Jan. 31 All Ice Cancelled (Hockey Tournament) 
  
Sat.  Feb. 01 All Ice Cancelled (Hockey Tournament) 
Mon. Feb. 17 No skating – Family Day 
Fri. Feb. 21 All AM & PM Ice Cancelled (Hockey Tournament) 
   
Mar. 06 - 08 StarSkate Final Competition (Kelowna) 
 Report cards will be handed out for CanSkate    Mar. 06, 07 & 09 on your sessions 
Thurs.  Mar. 12 Last day of skating for the season 
Mar. 21 – 22 Star 1 - 4 Competition (8 - Rinks, Burnaby) 
   
   
   
   

 


